
Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 76484839

Data publicarii	13.12.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.302,70 RON - 1.302,70 RON

Descriere: 1 CARTE SOARECI BUC 19 10 14.99 149.90 178.38 2 PROSOP Z ALB BUC 19 60 6.80 408.00 485.52 3 HARTIE IG 8/SET BUC 19 20 7.99 159.80 190.16 4 CLIN GEAM BUC 19 10 11.00 110.00 130.90 5 DOMESTOS 750ML BUC 19 8 12.50 100.00 119.00 6 SANO FLOOR 2L BUC 19 6 27.00 162.00 192.78 7 LAVETE MICROFIBRA BUC 19 4 14.50 58.00 69.02 8 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC
